BEACON HOSE
JUNE 11 2016

COMPANY

OLD SAYBROOK
HUNTINGTON
GREAT HILL
WHITE HILLS
MONROE
MIDDLEBURY
HILLTOP
ORANGE
PROSPECT
BETHANY
QUAKER FARMS
NEWINGTON
STAMFORD
OXFORD

WHITE HILLS
WEBSTER

PINE ROCK PARK
GREAT HILL
MIDDLEBURY
OXFORD
BETHLEHEM
INDEPENDENT
CHESHIRE
SIMSBURY
CITIZENS
FOUNTAIN HOSE
MILLBROOK
GLENBROOK
CITIZENS
MIDDLEBURY
SOUTHBURY
NAUGATUCK
CITIZENS
DUNBAR
BETHANY
MIDDLEBURY
OXFORD
BETHANY
MONROE
WHITE HILLS
QUAKER FARMS
SOUTHBURY
WEBSTER

PINE ROCK PARK
CITIZENS
WHITE HILLS

TYPE

AL

BT
AL
AP
AMB
BT

CO
CcC
CcC
uT
CcC
CcC
uT
CcC
CcC
CcC
AM
AM

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

12-F DQ

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.605
8.570
8.515
8.500
8.485
8.465
8.415
8.415
8.410
8.405
8.405
8.390
8.385
8.370
8.370
8.370
8.360
8.355
8.355
8.325
8.325
8.305
8.285
8.285
8.270
8.250
8.245
8.235
8.230
8.210
8.200
8.195
8.190
8.175
8.165
8.155
8.140
8.135
8.130
8.130
8.125
8.120
8.110
8.080
7.565
7.485



WEBSTER
HOTCHKISS
HILLTOP
PROSPECT
CITIZENS
FLANAGAN
ECHO HOSE
SCAFAC

CEDAR STREET
SCAFAC

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

7.455
7.350
7.290
7.250
7.160
7.135
7.135
7.115
7.100
7.095



